Power MOSFET
2.8 Amps, 20 Volts, N−Channel SOT−23
These miniature surface mount MOSFETs low RDS(on) assure
minimal power loss and conserve energy, making these devices ideal
for use in space sensitive power management circuitry.
Features
• Pb−Free Packages are Available
• Low RDS(on) Provides Higher Efficiency and Extends Battery Life

3. Pulse Test: Pulse Width ≤ 300 �s, Duty Cycle ≤ 2%.
4. Switching characteristics are independent of operating junction temperature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping †
MGSF2N02ELT1 SOT−23 3,000 Tape & Reel
MGSF2N02ELT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
MGSF2N02ELT3 SOT−23 10,000 Tape & Reel
MGSF2N02ELT3G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 Tape & Reel
MGSF2N02EL
Product specification